HAZLETON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
STUDENT ENROLLMENT 2023-2024

SCHOOLS
ARTHUR STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76
DRUMS EL./MID. SCHOOL
FREELAND EL./MID. SCHOOL
HAZLETON (CASTLE) EL./MID. SCHOOL
HAZLE TOWNSHIP EARLY LEARNING CENTER
HEIGHTS-TERRACE EL./MID. SCHOOL
MAPLE MANOR EL./MID. SCHOOL
MCADOO-KELAYRES EL./MID. SCHOOL
VALLEY EL./MID. SCHOOL 97
WEST HAZLETON EL./MID. SCHOOL
ELC Newcomer
HAZLETON AREA ACADEMY OF SCIENCES
HAZLETON AREA ARTS & HUMANITIES
HAZLETON AREA CAREER CENTER
HAZLETON AREA HIGH SCHOOL
TOTAL SECTIONS
TOTAL BY GRADE

707

11 IV TOTAL

398
792
912
872
487
1,179
1,026
826
917
937
57
472
223
478
2,462

Elementary Total 6,523 Greater than or equal to 30/ Classroom
Secondary Total 5,515 Less than or equal to 25/ Classroom
TOTAL ENROLLMENT 12,038

6| .
AVERAGE CLASS SIZE (Does not include
OUTPLACEMENTS) 19.64 24.66 26.45 27.49 26.03 30.06 27.29 26.33 25.89
HASD Cyber 1 20 18 13 25 15 32 42 43
Cyber Charter Placements 0 14 21 20 17 15 32 27 31
OUTPLACEMENTS 0 3 2 6 5 0 5 4 8
HomeSchooled 0 7 12 11 8 12 14 9

GRAND TOTAL ENROLLMENT
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113 104 115 117 658
42 38 64 50 371

13 10 8 10
4 9 9 10

1,254 1,033 1,057 1,007 13,246
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